

**Errata for  
Mathematical Analysis and Its Inherent Nature**

**By Hossein Hosseini Giv**

**January 23, 2018**

Page 246, Example 6.16: “rhombus of” should be replaced with “region inside a square depicted in”.

Page 293, in the text box: “a weaker” should be “an independent”.